Louisiana Tax Commission

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



OPEN MEETING AND APPEALS HEARING AGENDA-AFTERNOON SESSION

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Thursday, July 16, 2020 10:00 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Appeals
 - A. Appeal of Howard J. Turoff v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-234
 - B. Appeal of Stephen M. Duvalle v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-250
 - C. Appeal of Beckie H. Gab v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-254
 - D. Appeal of Beckie H. Gab v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-255
 - E. Appeal of Ertem Habip v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-163
 - F. Appeal of Luz N. Aviles v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-018
 - G. Appeal of Hilliard Longhair Trust v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-067
 - H. Appeal of New Orleans Private Patrol Service Inc. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-113
 - I. Appeal of James P. Moises v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-117

- J. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-202 (Bumble Bee & Lady Bug LLC)
- K. Appeal of Christian A. Labat v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-064
- L. Appeal of Kennedy Stephen v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-122
- M. Appeal of Arthur G. Laugand v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-192
- N. Appeal of James F. Taylor Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-002
- O. Appeal of Demontluzin Development Company LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-004
- P. Appeal of Demontluzin Development Company LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-005
- Q. Appeal of Demontluzin Development Company LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-007
- R. Appeal of Ann Cassagne Anderson v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-041
- S. Appeal of Howard J. Ekblad v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-044
- T. Appeal of 838 RT LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22177-072 Settled

V. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VI. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.